http://www.rockdalecitizen.com/news/rockdale-dentist-receives-fellowship-award/article_4da677fb-ebfc-5d61-acfc-ed9d68f1ccc3.html

Rockdale dentist receives Fellowship Award

From staff reports Aug 26, 2014

The Academy of General Dentistry recently announced that Dr. Dexter Inniss, who holds his doctor of medicine in dentistry, and is a Fellow in the Academy of General Dentistry, received the association's Fellowship Award during the AGD 2014 Annual Meeting and Exhibitions, which took place in June.

The Fellowship Award is presented to dentists who seek to provide the highest quality dental care by remaining current in their profession. To earn this award, Inniss completed 500 hours of continuing dental education.

As a Fellowship Award recipient, Inniss joins more than 6,400 active AGD Fellows who have gone above and beyond the basic requirements to care for their patients' oral health.

"We are proud to honor Dr. Inniss for his commitment in reaching this lofty goal," AGD President W. Carter Brown said in a press release. "He has distinguished himself professionally among his peers and is a role model for both his fellow dentists and the Rockdale community."



Inniss graduated from Tufts Dental School in 2000 and currently practices dentistry in Conyers. He and his wife Jamie, have three children, Darion, Dexter Jr. and Janae.

SEE ALSO	
Cheap Homes in Rockdale	5 Prostate Cancer Symptoms
Rockdale County Job Openings	10 Best Jobs for Retirees
Best Protein Shakes	Wireless Home Security Cameras
Rockdale Work from Home Jobs	Best Laundry Detergents

Sponsored From Around the Web

Paid Content ?





3 Foods Surgeons Are Now Calling "Death Foods"



'Legal Steroid' Turning Men Into Beasts



How To Remove 'Crepey Skin' & Saggy Wrinkles In Minutes



Do You Have A Fatty Liver?



32 Haunting Funeral Photos of Dead Celebrities